Mark Johnson

Santa Clarita Marathon

Mark Planas

PS Pride 5K

Michael Carter

AZ lronman

Mike Kerkman

Honolulu Turkey

Mitchell Miller Catalina 10K
Norbert Hetzel BIRR Turkey
Oscar De La Rocha Catalina 10K

1 Carlos Vizcarra 5 |PS Pride 5K Catalina 10K Miles 4 Migraines |SRLA Endurance 15K |Turkey Friday
2 |Bill Winkelmann 4 |Catalina 10K RDR Turkey Giving Thanks MCTA Turkey
Deo Jaravata 4 |GP Trail Marathon |Athens Marathon |Big Bear Half RDR Turkey
4 |Aaron Trieu 3 |RDR Turkey Oakland Turkey |Berkeley Half
Bill Austin 3 |Giving Thanks RDR Turkey MCTA Turkey
Jeremy Yoder 3 |Catalina Half RDR Turkey Giving Thanks
John Miles 3 |PS Pride 5K Catalina Half Shoreline Turkey
Vikash Reddy 3 |Catalina Half RDR Turkey Giving Thanks
9  |Andrew Cunningham 2 |PS Pride 5K RDR Turkey
Dan Vu 2 |PS Pride 5K Catalina Half
David Grudzien 2 |Phoenix 10K Space Coast Half
Denise Beatty 2 |Catalina 10K Run to Feed
Gillian Wilkerson-Villasenor | 2 |Catalina Half RDR Turkey
Henry Jung 2 |PS Pride 5K La Canada Turkey
Jim Martinez 2 |PS Pride 5K RDR Turkey
Joey Lan 2 |PS Pride 5K Catalina 10K
Kevin Shiramizu 2 |Catalina 10K Honolulu Turkey
Kyle Schmitz 2 |AZ Ironman Seekonk Turkey
Mark DeAngelis 2 |PS Pride 5K La Canada Turkey
Mike Carbuto 2 |PS Pride 5K Catalina Half
Richard Peng 2 |Catalina Half RDR Turkey
Scott Swiontek 2 |Catalina Half NYC Marathon
Yuri Clingerman 2 |Catalina 10K Roseville Turkey
24 |Al Cortez 1 |Catalina Half
Albert Giang 1 |PS Pride 5K
Allan-Michael Brown 1 |Catalina 10K
Angus Kennedy 1 |Catalina 10K
Barry Hamaguchi 1 |PS Pride 5K
Bernie Tan 1 |PS Pride 5K
Brad Miyasato 1 |PS Pride 5K
Brian Dunbar 1 |PS Pride 5K
Charlie Heaton-Lee 1 |PS Pride 5K
Christopher Tapper 1 |PS Pride 5K
David Condra 1 |Catalina Half
David Dassey 1 |RDR Turkey
David Gonzalez 1 |PS Pride 5K
Derek Mai 1 |AZ Ironman
Don Bing 1 |Catalina 10K
Michael Janovici 1 |Big Bear Half
Doug Jones 1 |RDR Turkey
Eddie Flores 1 |PS Pride 5K
Erin Brinton 1 |Turkey Friday
Jack Adams 1 |StP Turkey
John McGuinness 1 |RDR Turkey
Jonathan Toker 1 |Catalina Half
Jonathan Whitfield 1 |Catalina Half
Kyle Stevenson 1 |PS Pride 5K
Louisa Hill 1 |GP Trail 50K
Marcio Heaton-Lee 1 |PS Pride 5K
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Ron Perez Cal Tri Series 3
Ryan Shiramizu Honolulu Turkey
Satoshi Ono Big Bear Half
Scott Whiteleather PS Pride 5K
Sean O'Brien Catalina 10K
Sumalee Big Bear Half
Theo Tacail Catalina 10K
Treven Ho Catalina Half
Viktor Toth Catalina Half
Wadley Catalina Half




